Position Other Positions Held

Vp Of Student Affair

Program Manager - Co

Student Services Tec

Student Success Advi

Assistant Vp Of Ath

Administrative Secre

Secretary - Student

Custodian - Ft. [rwi

Community College District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Department

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$114,617

$63,671

$47,511

$44,311

$44,211

$41,603

$38,420

$14,599

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,935

$24,829

$22,344

$22,491

$7,165

$21,726

$21,685

$0



