Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vp Of Student Affair		Barstow Community College District	Student Services	\$114,617	\$16,935
Program Manager - Co		Barstow Community College District	Student Services	\$63,671	\$24,829
Student Services Tec		Barstow Community College District	Student Services	\$47,511	\$22,344
Student Success Advi		Barstow Community College District	Student Services	\$44,311	\$22,491
Assistant Vp Of Ath		Barstow Community College District	Student Services	\$44,211	\$7,165
Administrative Secre		Barstow Community College District	Student Services	\$41,603	\$21,726
Secretary - Student		Barstow Community College District	Student Services	\$38,420	\$21,685
Custodian - Ft. Irwi		Barstow Community College District	Student Services	\$14,599	\$0